
Kita Kinzigstraße - oXxymoron GmbH 
Closing times for 2023 

Wednesday, 08 March 
 

International Women's Day  
 

Wednesday, 29 March 
Thursday, 30 March 

 
Friday, 31 March 

 

2 Team days 
 
 
Company meeting 
 

Monday, 03 April 
until Monday, 10 April 

Easter vacations and holidays 

Monday, 01 May 
 

Thursday, 18 May 
and Friday, 19 May 

 

Labour Day 
 
Ascension Day 
+ Bridging day  

Monday, 29 May Whit Monday  

Friday, 14 July 
 

Monday, 17 July  
until Monday, 31 July 

Company Trip 
 
summer closing time and  
emergency care 
 

Monday, 11 September 
 

Team day 

Monday, 02 October 
Tuesday, 03 October 

 

Bridge day + 
German Unification Day 

Saturday, 23 December 
until Sunday, 31 December  

Christmas holidays  
+ Christmas vacations 

 

 


